Sample # 14741
Sample: Gelatin
Other ID: 3/3/2022

GLYCERIN TRADERS LLC
2010 MICHIGAN AVE

LaPORTE, IN 46350

Moisture, Karl-Fischer . . .. ...................
Dry Matter . . .. ... ..
Protein,Crude . . . . ... ... ... ... .. ... ...
Fiber,Crude . . .. ... ... ... .. .. ... ...
NEL: Net Energy-Lactation . .. ..............
NEG: Net Energy-Gain . . . .................

NEM: Net Energy-Maintenance
TDN: Total Digestible Nutrients

NFE-Nitrogen Free Extract
Calcium

Approved By: H 4
- L]

Copies:

Fat By Acid-Hydrolysis . . . ...................

Phosphorus . . ......... ... ... .. ... ..
Magnesium . . ... .. ...
Density . . ...t
Rumen Degradability . . . ....................

1000 Corey Road
P.O. Box 886
Hutchinson, KS 67504-0886
620-665-5661
FAX: 620-665-0559
TOLL FREE: 877-464-0623
www.sdklabs.com

Date Received:
Date Reported:

Total Fee:

ANALYSIS

Dry Basis

............... 52.34
................ 2.90
............... 0.88
............... 0.66
............... 0.98
................ 84.52
................ 1.17
............... 2.76
............... 40.84
............... 0.47
................ 0.09

03/08/2022
03/11/2022
88.50

As Received
78.60
21.40
11.20
0.62
0.19
0.14
0.21
18.09
0.25
0.59
8.74
0.10

Less than 0.01
0.02
1.077
77.0

ANALYTICAL RESULTS APPLY ONLY TO THE SUBMITTED SAMPLE AND MAY NOT REFLECT RESULTS OF SEEMINGLY IDENTICAL MATERIAL OR PRODUCTS.
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